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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 8 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
15.11.2019 - 16:01 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Słabosz Emilia 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:09.53 619 30.32 33.12 33.66 32.43
2. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 2:12.75 575 30.89 33.91 34.41 33.54
3. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:14.73 550 30.91 34.28 35.23 34.31
4. Daszkiewicz Emilia 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 2:19.76 493 31.61 35.80 37.57 34.78
5. Rębilas Julia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:20.06 490 31.89 35.36 36.56 36.25
6. Gorajek Julia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.12 479
7. Grzybek Magdalena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:22.54 464 32.92 36.89 37.32 35.41
8. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.55 464 33.41 36.40 36.85 35.89
9. Gierach Oliwia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:26.03 432 33.74 37.40 37.45 37.44

10. Masłoń Maja 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:29.71 401 32.97 37.98 40.34 38.42
11. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:33.06 375 33.96 39.61 40.07 39.42
12. Grzybek Zofia 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:36.12 353 36.97 40.23 40.99 37.93
13. Opielka Marta 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.58 350 36.64 40.53 40.38 39.03
14. Krauze Paulina 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:38.87 335
15. Wrzyciel Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:39.18 333 37.88 40.46 41.21 39.63

15 lat

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:05.15 687
2. Bociek Wiktoria 04 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:07.43 650 29.63 32.21 32.85 32.74
3. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:11.60 590 30.83 33.60 34.11 33.06
4. Fira Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:12.39 580 30.82 33.67 34.44 33.46
5. Konopka Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:19.79 492
6. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 2:20.19 488 31.45 35.51 37.33 35.90
7. Knap Oliwia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:20.99 480 33.55 36.57 36.34 34.53
8. Bywalec Karolina 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:22.07 469 31.75 35.15 37.15 38.02
9. Paulíny Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:23.06 459 32.31 35.57 37.55 37.63

10. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:35.31 359 34.53 39.35 41.79 39.64
11. Pszczółkowska Nicole 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:38.64 337 36.12 39.86 41.11 41.55
12. Syguła Julia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:40.25 327 36.73 40.35 41.47 41.70
13. Kocięcka Aleksandra 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:57.75 239 38.14 43.68 47.60 48.33

16 - 18 lat

1. Zarembik Katarzyna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:08.58 633 29.91 32.75 33.16 32.76
2. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:09.70 617 30.88 32.99 33.30 32.53

Open

1. Malarz Maja 04 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:05.15 687
2. Bociek Wiktoria 04 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:07.43 650 29.63 32.21 32.85 32.74
3. Zarembik Katarzyna 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:08.58 633 29.91 32.75 33.16 32.76
4. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:09.37 621 30.54 32.69 32.96 33.18
5. Słabosz Emilia 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:09.53 619 30.32 33.12 33.66 32.43
6. Fijołek Aleksandra 01 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:09.70 617 30.88 32.99 33.30 32.53
7. Świstuń Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:10.62 604 30.56 32.90 32.66 34.50
8. Wiktorowicz Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:11.60 590 30.83 33.60 34.11 33.06
9. Fira Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:12.39 580 30.82 33.67 34.44 33.46

10. Volkert Julia 05 MOSM Tychy 2:12.75 575 30.89 33.91 34.41 33.54
11. Pawłowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 2:13.73 563 31.54 33.90 34.51 33.78
12. Kozubowska Natalia 05 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda Śląska2:14.73 550 30.91 34.28 35.23 34.31
13. Szopa Marta 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.31 543 31.64 34.47 35.03 34.17
14. Daszkiewicz Emilia 05 UKS ,,Aligator'' Gorzyce 2:19.76 493 31.61 35.80 37.57 34.78
15. Konopka Weronika 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:19.79 492
16. Rębilas Julia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:20.06 490 31.89 35.36 36.56 36.25
17. Lyszczyna Amelia 04 MKS MOS Katowice 2:20.19 488 31.45 35.51 37.33 35.90
18. Knap Oliwia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:20.99 480 33.55 36.57 36.34 34.53
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 8, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Gorajek Julia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:21.12 479
20. Bywalec Karolina 04 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:22.07 469 31.75 35.15 37.15 38.02
21. Grzybek Magdalena 05 KS Górnik Radlin 2:22.54 464 32.92 36.89 37.32 35.41
22. Więcek Weronika 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:22.55 464 33.41 36.40 36.85 35.89
23. Paulíny Zuzana 04 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 2:23.06 459 32.31 35.57 37.55 37.63
24. Gierach Oliwia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:26.03 432 33.74 37.40 37.45 37.44
25. Domżalska Wiktoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:27.66 418
26. Masłoń Maja 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:29.71 401 32.97 37.98 40.34 38.42
27. Socha Emilia 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:33.06 375 33.96 39.61 40.07 39.42
28. Pol Anastazja 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:35.31 359 34.53 39.35 41.79 39.64
29. Grzybek Zofia 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:36.12 353 36.97 40.23 40.99 37.93
30. Szweda Jowita 06 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:36.13 353 35.46 40.60 40.88 39.19
31. Opielka Marta 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:36.58 350 36.64 40.53 40.38 39.03
32. Pszczółkowska Nicole 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:38.64 337 36.12 39.86 41.11 41.55
33. Krauze Paulina 05 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Pływacki'' 2:38.87 335
34. Wrzyciel Paulina 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:39.18 333 37.88 40.46 41.21 39.63
35. Syguła Julia 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:40.25 327 36.73 40.35 41.47 41.70
36. Kocięcka Aleksandra 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:57.75 239 38.14 43.68 47.60 48.33


